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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Sigl             M25-29        1/29       24:48       50:16    5:02       50:16
2     Zachary Meineke        M25-29        2/29       25:10       50:47    5:05       50:47
3     Zach Bruns             M25-29        3/29       26:10       52:57    5:18       52:57
4     Isaac Hill             M20-24        1/21       27:17       55:43    5:35       55:43
5     Jason Meekma           M30-34        1/37       27:37       55:53    5:36       55:53
6     Robert Meilbeck        M20-24        2/21       28:05       57:13    5:44       57:13
7     John Crimmings         M30-34        2/37       28:26       57:27    5:45       57:27
8     James Koceja           M25-29        4/29       28:29       57:39    5:46       57:39
9     Rob Hansen             M25-29        5/29       28:31       58:13    5:50       58:13
10    Eddie Holzem           M40-44        1/41       28:57       58:40    5:52       58:40
11    Joseph Sosa            M30-34        3/37       29:14       58:54    5:54       58:54
12    Marcos Santos          M20-24        3/21       29:54       58:59    5:54       58:59
13    Ryan Kaestner          M17-19        1/14       29:52       59:08    5:55       59:08
14    Brian Falcone          M35-39        1/40       29:44       59:16    5:56       59:16
15    Jason Schisler         M30-34        4/37       29:44       59:16    5:56       59:16
16    Myles Brown            M17-19        2/14       29:49       59:24    5:57       59:24
17    Matt Nie               M35-39        2/40       29:36       59:23    5:57       59:27
18    Joey Boberschmidt      M30-34        5/37       29:15       59:06    5:58       59:33
19    Hanna Knurr            F20-24        1/17       29:55       59:37    5:58       59:37
20    Bryce Edwards          M17-19        3/14       29:24       59:47    5:59       59:47
21    Jose Wence             M30-34        6/37       30:15     1:00:10    6:01     1:00:10
22    Andrew Dehahn          M14-16        1/16       29:49     1:00:14    6:02     1:00:14
23    Heidi Ertl             F25-29        1/39       29:52     1:01:18    6:08     1:01:18
24    Mark Albanese          M25-29        6/29       31:11     1:01:59    6:12     1:01:59
25    Kane Baker             M30-34        7/37       31:14     1:02:06    6:13     1:02:07
26    Jeff Kobinsky          M40-44        2/41       31:14     1:02:09    6:13     1:02:09
27    Alphonse Wilson        M17-19        4/14       31:02     1:02:29    6:15     1:02:29
28    Teresa Stanley         F30-34        1/58       31:15     1:03:10    6:19     1:03:10
29    Jenna Mitchler         F30-34        2/58       31:22     1:03:56    6:24     1:03:56
30    David Perugini         M50-54        1/46       31:24     1:04:39    6:28     1:04:39
31    Jessica Sigl           F25-29        2/39       31:22     1:04:54    6:30     1:04:54
32    Chase Robles           M20-24        4/21       27:16     1:05:17    6:32     1:05:17
33    Rick Koceja            M60-64        1/14       32:01     1:05:23    6:33     1:05:23
34    Michael Rouvina        M35-39        3/40       32:31     1:05:31    6:34     1:05:35
35    Dave Bornhuetter       M50-54        2/46       31:57     1:05:42    6:35     1:05:42
36    Todd Yunker            M45-49        1/36       32:53     1:05:53    6:36     1:05:54
37    Philip Wilson          M14-16        2/16       32:10     1:05:57    6:36     1:05:57
38    Dave Arnone            M25-29        7/29       33:37     1:06:00    6:36     1:06:00
39    Brian Welsh            M35-39        4/40       32:43     1:06:05    6:37     1:06:05
40    Megan Baganz           F35-39        1/49       32:25     1:06:22    6:39     1:06:22
41    Jose Audifred          M40-44        3/41       32:41     1:06:39    6:40     1:06:39
42    Omar Flores            M45-49        2/36       33:35     1:06:42    6:41     1:06:42
43    Fred Smotherman        M30-34        8/37       33:20     1:06:45    6:42     1:06:59
44    Kellen Scherff         M30-34        9/37       33:02     1:07:01    6:43     1:07:01
45    Rob Nesvig             M30-34       10/37       32:04     1:07:12    6:44     1:07:12
46    Selwyn Ayers Sr        M35-39        5/40       32:45     1:07:41    6:47     1:07:41
47    Mike Berger            M17-19        5/14       32:45     1:07:59    6:48     1:07:59
48    Brandon Kirchoff       M35-39        6/40       33:29     1:08:03    6:49     1:08:09
49    Alex Villalobos        M14-16        3/16       32:53     1:08:20    6:50     1:08:20
50    Austen Eppen           M17-19        6/14       33:01     1:08:29    6:51     1:08:29
51    Jim Schmidt            M45-49        3/36       34:07     1:08:31    6:52     1:08:31
52    Ernie Sanchez          M20-24        5/21       34:29     1:08:28    6:53     1:08:44
53    Anthony Andronczyk     M35-39        7/40       34:24     1:08:31    6:54     1:08:56
54    Andrew Thalhimer       M25-29        8/29       34:36     1:09:01    6:55     1:09:06
55    Mauricio Spain         M25-29        9/29       34:36     1:09:20    6:56     1:09:20
56    Rich Moore             M55-59        1/24       34:06     1:09:25    6:57     1:09:25
57    Chris Cremer           M45-49        4/36       34:47     1:09:29    6:57     1:09:29
58    Eric Meier             M30-34       11/37       34:08     1:09:25    6:58     1:09:31
59    Ted Miller             M50-54        3/46       34:29     1:09:33    6:58     1:09:33
60    Jeremy Zabel           M35-39        8/40       35:10     1:09:35    6:58     1:09:35
61    Ken Koch               M50-54        4/46       34:37     1:09:43    6:59     1:09:44
62    Greg Musser            M45-49        5/36       34:59     1:09:48    7:00     1:09:51
63    Amanda Johnson         F17-19         1/5       33:45     1:10:01    7:01     1:10:01
64    Andy Kaestner          M45-49        6/36       33:48     1:10:13    7:02     1:10:13
65    Jim Larsen             M45-49        7/36       35:37     1:10:31    7:04     1:10:37
66    Jeff Dematthew         M55-59        2/24       35:07     1:10:24    7:05     1:10:47
67    Collin Hafeman         M17-19        7/14       34:49     1:10:54    7:06     1:10:55
68    Matthew Leinenweber    M35-39        9/40       35:54     1:10:54    7:06     1:10:58
69    Lisa Johnson           F30-34        3/58       35:40     1:11:03    7:07     1:11:05
70    Paul F. Stetka         M50-54        5/46       35:35     1:11:03    7:07     1:11:06
71    James Bickers          M35-39       10/40       35:57     1:11:07    7:07     1:11:10
72    John Marquart          M55-59        3/24       35:40     1:11:28    7:10     1:11:31
73    Micah Anderson         M01-13         1/3       34:57     1:11:26    7:10     1:11:33
74    Stephan Deyong         M35-39       11/40       35:18     1:11:37    7:11     1:11:41
75    Dave Hoeper            M45-49        8/36       35:15     1:11:37    7:11     1:11:41
76    Scott Sheriff          M35-39       12/40       34:40     1:11:42    7:12     1:11:53
77    Travis Gaastra         M30-34       12/37       35:01     1:12:10    7:13     1:12:10
78    Zack Robinette         M20-24        6/21       36:14     1:12:19    7:15     1:12:26
79    Jack Moldenhauer       M14-16        4/16       34:43     1:12:29    7:15     1:12:29
80    Cole Lazzeroni         M14-16        5/16       35:45     1:12:29    7:16     1:12:32
81    Michael Eisenhart      M50-54        6/46       36:37     1:12:35    7:16     1:12:35
82    John Florsheim         M50-54        7/46       35:18     1:12:44    7:17     1:12:44
83    Shawn Burwell          M35-39       13/40       36:43     1:12:52    7:18     1:12:53
84    Santrew Cannalte       M20-24        7/21       35:29     1:12:31    7:18     1:12:55
85    Carl Solms             M50-54        8/46       36:57     1:13:06    7:20     1:13:11
86    Robert Tsuchiyama      M50-54        9/46       36:43     1:13:12    7:20     1:13:12
87    Erin Smith             F40-44        1/34       35:58     1:13:10    7:20     1:13:15
88    Paul Hiegel            M45-49        9/36       35:27     1:13:17    7:20     1:13:17
89    Matthew Jarosz         M35-39       14/40       36:58     1:13:17    7:21     1:13:27
90    Kevin Nelsen           M20-24        8/21       37:14     1:13:21    7:21     1:13:29
91    Jeff Wolf              M45-49       10/36       37:40     1:13:29    7:22     1:13:37
92    Chris Myers            M20-24        9/21       37:22     1:13:47    7:23     1:13:47
93    Liliana Gaytan         F30-34        4/58       37:27     1:13:47    7:24     1:13:51
94    Jim Kenesie            M35-39       15/40       37:28     1:13:50    7:24     1:14:00
95    Alec Lewis             M20-24       10/21       37:01     1:13:56    7:25     1:14:03
96    Charlie Long           M17-19        8/14       35:17     1:13:55    7:25     1:14:05
97    Tommy Appleton         M14-16        6/16       35:37     1:13:59    7:25     1:14:05
98    Michael Gordon         M40-44        4/41       37:29     1:14:07    7:25     1:14:07
99    Todor Trukov           M45-49       11/36       37:07     1:14:03    7:25     1:14:08
100   Christopher Geary      M40-44        5/41       36:09     1:13:56    7:26     1:14:12
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101   Jennifer Worzella-Stac F35-39        2/49       36:37     1:14:20    7:26     1:14:20
102   Georgine Kudrna        F50-54        1/14       36:59     1:14:21    7:27     1:14:21
103   Dave Schlagman         M45-49       12/36       36:29     1:14:09    7:27     1:14:22
104   Dave Finch             M40-44        6/41       37:22     1:14:26    7:27     1:14:26
105   Dan Quella             M50-54       10/46       37:21     1:14:27    7:28     1:14:32
106   Roy Pirrung            M65-69         1/6       36:58     1:14:39    7:28     1:14:39
107   Ernesto Spain          M25-29       10/29       36:29     1:14:41    7:29     1:14:41
108   Maureen Goetz          F35-39        3/49       37:23     1:14:19    7:29     1:14:42
109   Tyler Buckley-Hunter   M14-16        7/16       37:12     1:14:34    7:29     1:14:44
110   Jim Kettinger          M25-29       11/29       38:35     1:14:36    7:29     1:14:50
111   Joe Decker             M45-49       13/36       36:21     1:14:42    7:30     1:14:51
112   Erick Steiniger        M25-29       12/29       36:13     1:14:54    7:30     1:14:54
113   Dom Derango            M25-29       13/29       38:19     1:14:24    7:30     1:15:00
114   Robert Schverman       M55-59        4/24       37:16     1:14:58    7:31     1:15:02
115   Tim Haumersen          M25-29       14/29       35:54     1:14:56    7:31     1:15:04
116   Juan Muro              M20-24       11/21       36:44     1:14:55    7:32     1:15:13
117   Quin Thomas            M17-19        9/14       34:22     1:15:19    7:32     1:15:19
118   Dan J Krueger          M30-34       13/37       37:58     1:15:16    7:32     1:15:20
119   Jay Myers              M50-54       11/46       37:22     1:15:25    7:33     1:15:25
120   Stephen Omdahl         M35-39       16/40       38:00     1:15:16    7:33     1:15:27
121   Mary Bernier           F20-24        2/17       37:14     1:15:37    7:34     1:15:40
122   Elizabeth Poeschl      F25-29        3/39       37:40     1:15:42    7:35     1:15:42
123   Hector Castillo        M45-49       14/36       38:24     1:15:39    7:35     1:15:46
124   Joseph Poeschl         M25-29       15/29       37:43     1:15:52    7:36     1:15:52
125   Rebecca Gann           F25-29        4/39       38:23     1:15:55    7:36     1:15:55
126   Dani Armstrong         F50-54        2/14       38:08     1:15:50    7:36     1:15:57
127   Mike Horak             M50-54       12/46       37:58     1:15:54    7:36     1:15:57
128   Jeff Curcio            M30-34       14/37       38:04     1:15:53    7:36     1:16:01
129   Kathryn Koch           F20-24        3/17       36:49     1:15:59    7:37     1:16:02
130   Peter Hurley           M25-29       16/29       37:32     1:16:02    7:37     1:16:06
131   Diane Mason            F40-44        2/34       37:21     1:16:06    7:37     1:16:09
132   Kris Hamelink          F40-44        3/34       38:23     1:16:12    7:38     1:16:17
133   Ann Brothen            F55-59        1/10       37:40     1:16:19    7:39     1:16:22
134   Michael Kienast        M40-44        7/41       37:48     1:16:19    7:40     1:16:31
135   Eduard Niess           M40-44        8/41       37:33     1:16:37    7:40     1:16:38
136   David Crewe            M55-59        5/24       38:24     1:16:37    7:41     1:16:41
137   Jack Bretschneider     M45-49       15/36       37:54     1:16:27    7:41     1:16:42
138   Tony Maio              M50-54       13/46       39:37     1:16:31    7:41     1:16:43
139   Jodie Bochinski        F35-39        4/49       37:21     1:16:37    7:41     1:16:44
140   Joseph Hanna           M30-34       15/37       37:32     1:16:24    7:42     1:16:52
141   Chera Hessenthaler     F30-34        5/58       38:23     1:16:50    7:42     1:16:54
142   Wayne Worden           M35-39       17/40       38:33     1:16:56    7:42     1:16:56
143   Dominic Schultz        M35-39       18/40       39:19     1:16:30    7:42     1:16:56
144   Lisa Fiorita           F30-34        6/58       37:41     1:17:03    7:43     1:17:03
145   Michael Brennan        M50-54       14/46       37:48     1:17:03    7:43     1:17:03
146   Japheth Patterson      M14-16        8/16       37:57     1:17:09    7:44     1:17:15
147   Jason Carrington       M14-16        9/16       39:30     1:17:03    7:44     1:17:15
148   Christian Hanson       M40-44        9/41       39:55     1:16:54    7:44     1:17:17
149   Samantha Aspenson      F25-29        5/39       36:56     1:17:07    7:45     1:17:22
150   Joseph Labatore        M40-44       10/41       39:08     1:17:14    7:45     1:17:23
151   David Arvai            M40-44       11/41       37:28     1:17:28    7:45     1:17:28
152   Ed Holle               M45-49       16/36       38:15     1:17:29    7:46     1:17:33
153   Katie Hoeper           F17-19         2/5       38:04     1:17:32    7:46     1:17:35
154   Craig Messner          M50-54       15/46       38:05     1:17:29    7:46     1:17:36
155   Jadi Falaschi          F35-39        5/49       38:48     1:17:44    7:47     1:17:44
156   Mike Streckenbach      M14-16       10/16       34:56     1:17:44    7:47     1:17:51
157   Bob Funk               M55-59        6/24       37:43     1:17:55    7:48     1:18:00
158   Lindy Yeager           F50-54        3/14       40:11     1:17:53    7:49     1:18:06
159   Thomas George          M50-54       16/46       38:31     1:18:03    7:49     1:18:09
160   Justin Carrington      M14-16       11/16       39:30     1:18:01    7:50     1:18:13
161   Abby Lash              F17-19         3/5       38:16     1:18:12    7:50     1:18:14
162   Brian Thomas           M50-54       17/46       39:33     1:17:45    7:50     1:18:20
163   Michael Bernsteen      M55-59        7/24       39:11     1:18:16    7:51     1:18:26
164   Jeff Clayton           M35-39       19/40       40:05     1:18:17    7:51     1:18:26
165   Erik Monson            M40-44       12/41       39:31     1:18:18    7:52     1:18:35
166   Jon Furreness          M50-54       18/46       39:02     1:18:30    7:52     1:18:40
167   Gregory Fiorentino     M14-16       12/16       41:22     1:18:09    7:52     1:18:40
168   Francis Flex Perdomo   F40-44        4/34       39:09     1:18:40    7:53     1:18:44
169   Sally Nie              F35-39        6/49       39:03     1:18:41    7:53     1:18:45
170   Dean Fiorention        M40-44       13/41       41:22     1:18:46    7:53     1:18:46
171   Chris Braun            M35-39       20/40       38:26     1:18:43    7:53     1:18:49
172   Dave Andersen          M55-59        8/24       39:19     1:18:47    7:54     1:18:54
173   David Konieczka        M40-44       14/41       38:46     1:19:05    7:55     1:19:05
174   Benjamin Komistra      M30-34       16/37       40:14     1:18:57    7:55     1:19:06
175   Rebecca Gemmell        F40-44        5/34       39:12     1:19:03    7:55     1:19:09
176   Lemuel Gomez           M30-34       17/37       38:44     1:19:12    7:56     1:19:12
177   John Peters            M45-49       17/36       38:14     1:19:17    7:57     1:19:22
178   Brian Thomas           M30-34       18/37       38:18     1:19:11    7:57     1:19:25
179   Christa Holland        F30-34        7/58       39:24     1:19:13    7:57     1:19:27
180   Erinn Merritt          F30-34        8/58       38:42     1:19:34    7:58     1:19:34
181   Patrick Ferry          M50-54       19/46       39:51     1:19:34    7:58     1:19:38
182   Kristen Strahan        F30-34        9/58       38:26     1:19:35    7:59     1:19:44
183   Tim Reeves             M45-49       18/36       38:55     1:19:44    7:59     1:19:47
184   Krystal Debaker        F25-29        6/39       39:53     1:19:59    8:01     1:20:10
185   Stef Strauss-Thompki   F30-34       10/58       40:16     1:19:42    8:01     1:20:10
186   Malcolm Dwyer          M35-39       21/40       38:33     1:20:09    8:02     1:20:13
187   Karen Kessler          F40-44        6/34       39:40     1:20:15    8:02     1:20:18
188   John Wietfeldt         M60-64        2/14       39:29     1:20:21    8:03     1:20:29
189   B.J. Stein             M30-34       19/37       39:42     1:20:28    8:03     1:20:30
190   Joey Devroy            M20-24       12/21       40:33     1:20:26    8:04     1:20:34
191   Erik Vazquez           M20-24       13/21       40:14     1:20:18    8:04     1:20:35
192   Justina Lyons          F17-19         4/5       39:20     1:20:30    8:04     1:20:36
193   Justin Corbit          M40-44       15/41       39:31     1:20:25    8:05     1:20:42
194   Mike Winheim           M50-54       20/46       40:14     1:20:29    8:05     1:20:46
195   Randy Pinnow           M45-49       19/36       40:57     1:20:38    8:07     1:21:02
196   Leigh Braun            F30-34       11/58       40:15     1:20:44    8:07     1:21:04
197   Pedro Guajardo         M17-19       10/14       38:00     1:21:10    8:07     1:21:10
198   Jim Bowman             M45-49       20/36       39:30     1:20:44    8:08     1:21:11
199   Solomon Crotteau       M20-24       14/21       40:51     1:20:51    8:08     1:21:17
200   Ken Rustici            M55-59        9/24       40:25     1:21:15    8:08     1:21:20
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201   Jorge Colorado         M40-44       16/41       41:09     1:21:11    8:09     1:21:22
202   Nicholas Pitts         M30-34       20/37       40:01     1:21:19    8:09     1:21:25
203   John Becker            M70-99         1/6       40:24     1:21:21    8:09     1:21:27
204   Wilfreda Brown         F40-44        7/34       41:04     1:21:23    8:09     1:21:28
205   Jonathon Baugher       M25-29       17/29       39:35     1:21:16    8:10     1:21:31
206   Robert Baldukas        M50-54       21/46       41:15     1:21:11    8:10     1:21:36
207   Thomas Devroy          M55-59       10/24       41:11     1:21:38    8:11     1:21:45
208   Brian Duffy            M35-39       22/40       41:25     1:21:27    8:12     1:21:51
209   John Crowe             M50-54       22/46       39:10     1:21:50    8:12     1:21:59
210   Becca Pucely           F30-34       12/58       40:07     1:21:49    8:13     1:22:07
211   Amanda Greco           F30-34       13/58       41:18     1:22:11    8:14     1:22:11
212   John Appleton          M55-59       11/24       40:08     1:22:26    8:16     1:22:31
213   Nicholas Wietfeldt     M25-29       18/29       39:26     1:22:27    8:16     1:22:35
214   Ken Lenz               M60-64        3/14       41:16     1:22:36    8:17     1:22:41
215   Elina Maki             F20-24        4/17       40:20     1:22:40    8:17     1:22:44
216   Leigh Ann Martinez     F30-34       14/58       40:46     1:22:29    8:17     1:22:44
217   Suzanne Jordan         F30-34       15/58       42:17     1:22:43    8:18     1:22:57
218   Brock Sass             M35-39       23/40       42:22     1:22:23    8:18     1:22:58
219   Francois Mortier       M50-54       23/46       41:04     1:22:56    8:18     1:23:00
220   Aimee Walsh            F40-44        8/34       40:15     1:22:38    8:19     1:23:01
221   Kurt Krueger           M50-54       24/46       41:17     1:22:56    8:19     1:23:03
222   Sophia Shields         F14-16         1/2       41:17     1:22:55    8:19     1:23:08
223   Jon Keiser             M50-54       25/46       40:22     1:22:55    8:19     1:23:09
224   Suresh Chalasani       M50-54       26/46       40:48     1:22:58    8:20     1:23:11
225   Steven Oltean          M40-44       17/41       40:29     1:23:06    8:20     1:23:14
226   Sarah Heathcock        F40-44        9/34       41:53     1:23:11    8:20     1:23:17
227   Andres Malfavon        M25-29       19/29       39:49     1:23:18    8:20     1:23:18
228   Trina Cain             F40-44       10/34       42:30     1:23:01    8:20     1:23:19
229   Matt McIntyre          M20-24       15/21       42:01     1:23:11    8:20     1:23:19
230   Corinne Balter         F30-34       16/58       39:58     1:23:16    8:20     1:23:20
231   Chris Hanna            M25-29       20/29       39:56     1:23:10    8:21     1:23:23
232   Marcus Baldwin         M14-16       13/16       41:51     1:23:03    8:21     1:23:23
233   Kris Laclair           F35-39        7/49       42:21     1:23:36    8:22     1:23:36
234   John Goelz             M60-64        4/14       41:30     1:23:12    8:22     1:23:36
235   Caleb Lash             M01-13         2/3       41:37     1:23:38    8:22     1:23:38
236   Brian Lash             M40-44       18/41       41:06     1:23:36    8:22     1:23:39
237   Rachel Duffey          F25-29        7/39       41:43     1:23:34    8:22     1:23:40
238   Tracee Frohmader       F30-34       17/58       41:10     1:23:34    8:23     1:23:43
239   Amos Beernink          M30-34       21/37       40:37     1:23:40    8:24     1:23:54
240   Michael Kinnard        M55-59       12/24       41:26     1:23:37    8:24     1:23:59
241   Bill Kessler           M55-59       13/24       43:26     1:23:42    8:24     1:24:00
242   Van Shields            M50-54       27/46       42:10     1:23:52    8:25     1:24:06
243   Kyle Quinn             M20-24       16/21       42:41     1:23:24    8:26     1:24:11
244   Bace Popolaski         M20-24       17/21       43:47     1:23:31    8:26     1:24:12
245   Aaron Pinnow           M30-34       22/37       40:50     1:24:06    8:26     1:24:19
246   Cory Joubert           M40-44       19/41       42:00     1:24:18    8:27     1:24:24
247   Carolyn Nellessen      F35-39        8/49       41:52     1:24:27    8:27     1:24:27
248   Darren Walter          M20-24       18/21       38:00     1:24:30    8:27     1:24:30
249   Hector Avila           M45-49       21/36       38:46     1:24:35    8:29     1:24:44
250   Jenny Reid             F35-39        9/49       41:48     1:24:29    8:29     1:24:46
251   Anthony White          M25-29       21/29       41:48     1:24:28    8:29     1:24:46
252   Jack Long              M14-16       14/16       41:51     1:24:29    8:29     1:24:50
253   Mary Wagy              F40-44       11/34       42:29     1:24:31    8:30     1:24:53
254   Chris Ciancimino       M35-39       24/40       43:28     1:24:32    8:30     1:24:53
255   Sarah Buscami          F30-34       18/58       41:47     1:24:56    8:30     1:24:56
256   Jason Hoecherl         M40-44       20/41       41:35     1:24:47    8:30     1:24:57
257   Pete Steinkraus        M50-54       28/46       41:53     1:25:04    8:32     1:25:15
258   Paula Hatch            F45-49        1/22       43:08     1:25:00    8:33     1:25:23
259   Ron Hunter             M60-64        5/14       42:56     1:25:23    8:34     1:25:33
260   Karen Degenaro         F40-44       12/34       42:56     1:25:18    8:34     1:25:34
261   John Campion           M50-54       29/46       43:09     1:25:38    8:35     1:25:41
262   Matthew Wagner         M45-49       22/36       41:51     1:25:35    8:35     1:25:43
263   Scott Grymkoski        M14-16       15/16       44:36     1:25:38    8:35     1:25:49
264   Sgt Major Josep Sosa   M55-59       14/24       41:45     1:25:49    8:35     1:25:49
265   Christopher Lodes      M40-44       21/41       42:26     1:25:42    8:36     1:25:52
266   Juan Rodriguez         M35-39       25/40       40:07     1:25:53    8:36     1:25:53
267   Lisa Dretske           F25-29        8/39       42:16     1:25:45    8:36     1:25:53
268   Julie Menehan          F35-39       10/49       41:59     1:25:38    8:36     1:25:54
269   Ron Willis             M45-49       23/36       42:20     1:25:39    8:36     1:25:55
270   Steve Brinkman         M60-64        6/14       43:31     1:25:44    8:36     1:25:58
271   Glen Peltier           M17-19       11/14       41:51     1:25:39    8:36     1:25:59
272   James Walker           M45-49       24/36       42:20     1:26:00    8:37     1:26:08
273   Paula Schmidt          F30-34       19/58       42:37     1:25:52    8:38     1:26:11
274   Carrie Maxwell         F35-39       11/49       43:25     1:25:54    8:38     1:26:16
275   Amanda Quesnell        F35-39       12/49       42:37     1:26:02    8:39     1:26:22
276   Chris Peery            M40-44       22/41       43:15     1:26:09    8:39     1:26:28
277   William Melby          M60-64        7/14       43:22     1:26:34    8:41     1:26:45
278   Jay Deboer             M50-54       30/46       42:35     1:26:41    8:42     1:26:51
279   Frank Michels          M40-44       23/41       44:14     1:26:24    8:42     1:26:51
280   Josh Mork              M35-39       26/40       42:38     1:26:35    8:42     1:26:54
281   Cat Vulovic            F35-39       13/49       43:25     1:26:42    8:42     1:26:58
282   Thomas Lamke           M50-54       31/46       44:10     1:26:55    8:43     1:27:07
283   Scott Lippold          M30-34       23/37       43:58     1:26:38    8:43     1:27:10
284   Leah Mekemson          F30-34       20/58       42:16     1:26:56    8:43     1:27:10
285   Robert Aanonsen        M40-44       24/41       44:28     1:26:54    8:44     1:27:18
286   Kyle Mattie            M30-34       24/37       46:19     1:27:03    8:44     1:27:19
287   Brian Zimmermann       M45-49       25/36       43:36     1:27:11    8:45     1:27:22
288   Cheryl Trimmel         F25-29        9/39       44:05     1:27:11    8:45     1:27:26
289   Clare O'Brien          F40-44       13/34       43:54     1:27:10    8:45     1:27:28
290   Fred Manchester        M40-44       25/41       42:35     1:27:06    8:46     1:27:32
291   Cassandra Hautala      F35-39       14/49       43:44     1:27:29    8:47     1:27:41
292   Paul Spang             M35-39       27/40       44:46     1:27:20    8:47     1:27:43
293   Candice Dahlke         F30-34       21/58       43:45     1:27:32    8:47     1:27:44
294   Norah Johnson          F50-54        4/14       43:00     1:27:43    8:48     1:27:51
295   Jacob Lash             M17-19       12/14       41:43     1:27:51    8:48     1:27:57
296   Russell Raethke        M20-24       19/21       40:17     1:28:04    8:49     1:28:04
297   Rita Villalobos        F35-39       15/49       43:30     1:28:08    8:49     1:28:08
298   Brandon Gomez          M30-34       25/37       43:53     1:27:47    8:49     1:28:09
299   Calistor Nyambo        M35-39       28/40       42:54     1:27:47    8:50     1:28:11
300   Nicholas Kirchner      M17-19       13/14       44:33     1:28:09    8:50     1:28:16
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301   Nick Vandenhoven       M25-29       22/29       44:05     1:28:05    8:50     1:28:18
302   Thomas Gedemer         M60-64        8/14       45:27     1:28:10    8:51     1:28:26
303   James Kettinger        M55-59       15/24       43:27     1:28:27    8:51     1:28:27
304   Yuliya Briggs          F25-29       10/39       45:17     1:28:10    8:52     1:28:38
305   Sheila Carney          F50-54        5/14       43:13     1:28:31    8:52     1:28:39
306   Tyler Graceffa         M14-16       16/16       41:56     1:28:36    8:53     1:28:44
307   Danny Moore            M40-44       26/41       43:57     1:28:43    8:54     1:28:55
308   Dale Maass             M50-54       32/46       45:04     1:28:43    8:54     1:28:57
309   Colin Call             M01-13         3/3       44:47     1:28:41    8:54     1:28:59
310   Samantha Smiley        F14-16         2/2       44:28     1:28:59    8:55     1:29:01
311   Michele Rick           F40-44       14/34       43:58     1:28:32    8:55     1:29:06
312   Michelle Westrich      F45-49        2/22       44:30     1:28:43    8:55     1:29:07
313   Vicki Sass             F35-39       16/49       44:50     1:28:34    8:55     1:29:08
314   Paul Williams          M50-54       33/46       44:36     1:28:50    8:55     1:29:09
315   Whinter Treffert       F25-29       11/39       42:58     1:29:10    8:56     1:29:16
316   Lisa Casey             F25-29       12/39       43:13     1:29:30    8:57     1:29:30
317   Michelle Hanson        F30-34       22/58       42:56     1:29:31    8:58     1:29:35
318   Lauren Dechant         F25-29       13/39       45:04     1:29:22    8:59     1:29:42
319   Becky Kleinschnitz     F25-29       14/39       43:23     1:29:36    9:00     1:29:51
320   Michael Brehm          M65-69         2/6       44:46     1:29:40    9:00     1:29:51
321   Tim Rodiez             M50-54       34/46       43:23     1:29:42    9:00     1:29:57
322   Carrie Richmond        F35-39       17/49       43:19     1:29:46    9:00     1:29:59
323   Stephanie Dingman      F25-29       15/39       43:27     1:29:53    9:01     1:30:05
324   Thomas Lyle Jr         M30-34       26/37       44:28     1:30:01    9:03     1:30:25
325   Christina Hoppe        F35-39       18/49       43:54     1:30:10    9:03     1:30:29
326   Scott Reaume           M45-49       26/36       47:32     1:30:09    9:03     1:30:30
327   Stephanie Bartel       F25-29       16/39       45:52     1:30:14    9:04     1:30:31
328   John Emanuelson        M45-49       27/36       45:52     1:30:14    9:04     1:30:32
329   Debbie Matitz          F55-59        2/10       45:07     1:30:17    9:04     1:30:36
330   Jill Beronich          F35-39       19/49       44:39     1:30:36    9:04     1:30:36
331   Jeremy Sorenson        M25-29       23/29       45:02     1:30:18    9:04     1:30:38
332   Jessie Cortez          F40-44       15/34       45:03     1:30:24    9:04     1:30:39
333   Julie Britten          F35-39       20/49       45:03     1:30:24    9:04     1:30:39
334   Alejandra Avila        F50-54        6/14       43:12     1:30:43    9:05     1:30:43
335   Brennan Uthe           M30-34       27/37       46:20     1:30:59    9:08     1:31:17
336   Amy Sasse              F35-39       21/49       44:44     1:30:56    9:09     1:31:21
337   Jeff Lui               M50-54       35/46       44:11     1:31:09    9:09     1:31:21
338   Dan Bursek             M35-39       29/40       47:00     1:31:35    9:10     1:31:35
339   Jenny Kammer           F45-49        3/22       45:29     1:31:34    9:11     1:31:47
340   Jordan Coon            M25-29       24/29       47:27     1:31:20    9:11     1:31:48
341   Michelle Curcio        F25-29       17/39       44:55     1:31:46    9:12     1:31:57
342   Anna Emmerich          F35-39       22/49       45:14     1:32:01    9:13     1:32:02
343   Karen Gorsline         F45-49        4/22       46:24     1:31:52    9:13     1:32:04
344   Keri Bieri             F30-34       23/58       47:03     1:31:46    9:13     1:32:05
345   Brian Bieri            M35-39       30/40       47:03     1:31:46    9:13     1:32:05
346   Andy Behm              M40-44       27/41       47:03     1:31:50    9:13     1:32:10
347   Stacey Chike           F45-49        5/22       47:02     1:31:51    9:14     1:32:11
348   Don Buchanan           M30-34       28/37       44:56     1:31:50    9:14     1:32:11
349   Thomas Feckler         M55-59       16/24       45:55     1:31:45    9:14     1:32:12
350   Shirley Karhoff        F45-49        6/22       46:22     1:32:08    9:14     1:32:16
351   Jennifer Stevens       F45-49        7/22       46:30     1:32:05    9:14     1:32:18
352   John Ricchio           M35-39       31/40       45:37     1:31:56    9:15     1:32:22
353   Kevin Erb              M35-39       32/40       46:17     1:31:56    9:15     1:32:22
354   Luke Erickson          M40-44       28/41       44:45     1:32:27    9:16     1:32:35
355   Petar Djordjevic       M17-19       14/14       40:50     1:32:30    9:16     1:32:37
356   Vikki Meeusen          F20-24        5/17       46:49     1:32:20    9:17     1:32:48
357   Jennifer Harper        F30-34       24/58       44:39     1:32:33    9:17     1:32:49
358   Laura Moistner         F30-34       25/58       46:36     1:32:51    9:18     1:32:51
359   Jason Moistner         M30-34       29/37       46:36     1:32:56    9:18     1:32:56
360   Andrew Krekling        M25-29       25/29       45:37     1:32:56    9:18     1:32:56
361   Carolyn Johnson        F40-44       16/34       46:53     1:32:46    9:19     1:33:06
362   Angela Robinette       F45-49        8/22       45:32     1:32:50    9:19     1:33:09
363   Courtney Stinson       F25-29       18/39       46:29     1:33:16    9:20     1:33:16
364   Jessica Ciancimino     F35-39       23/49       47:01     1:32:57    9:20     1:33:18
365   Janet Arriagu          F30-34       26/58       44:37     1:33:20    9:20     1:33:20
366   Peter Greulich         M55-59       17/24       46:15     1:33:03    9:21     1:33:28
367   Arther Conhartowski    M40-44       29/41       44:55     1:33:19    9:21     1:33:29
368   Julie Hintz            F20-24        6/17       45:24     1:33:17    9:22     1:33:32
369   Amanda Svendsen        F20-24        7/17       45:23     1:33:40    9:23     1:33:44
370   Rachel Wilson          F20-24        8/17       45:10     1:33:47    9:24     1:33:52
371   Phil Antony            M25-29       26/29       46:07     1:33:24    9:24     1:33:52
372   Bernie Osborne         M40-44       30/41       45:51     1:34:00    9:25     1:34:10
373   Amanda Massopust       F30-34       27/58       46:19     1:33:56    9:27     1:34:22
374   Kris Strauss           F35-39       24/49       47:50     1:34:03    9:28     1:34:31
375   Jenna Hansen           F25-29       19/39       45:23     1:34:28    9:28     1:34:33
376   Rosanne Repta          F40-44       17/34       46:45     1:34:05    9:28     1:34:35
377   Amy McIntosh           F30-34       28/58       46:40     1:34:35    9:28     1:34:35
378   James Asiyanbi         M40-44       31/41       46:40     1:34:13    9:28     1:34:38
379   Rick Adams             M55-59       18/24       46:01     1:34:31    9:29     1:34:44
380   John Fisher            M40-44       32/41       45:24     1:34:27    9:29     1:34:44
381   Rachel Papillon        F25-29       20/39       43:01     1:34:16    9:29     1:34:45
382   Meghan Cardarella      F30-34       29/58       47:23     1:34:40    9:29     1:34:49
383   Amy-Christine Litewski F30-34       30/58       47:23     1:34:40    9:29     1:34:50
384   Mary Pagano            F30-34       31/58       44:38     1:34:33    9:30     1:34:51
385   Carey Tempesta         M45-49       28/36       47:33     1:34:21    9:30     1:34:53
386   Steven Hurley          M55-59       19/24       47:35     1:34:41    9:31     1:35:06
387   Yfrah Artsy            M40-44       33/41       45:40     1:35:09    9:31     1:35:09
388   Mary Jo Bryant         F55-59        3/10       48:10     1:34:48    9:31     1:35:09
389   James Carrington       M50-54       36/46       48:07     1:34:45    9:32     1:35:12
390   Jody Erbe              F40-44       18/34       46:49     1:35:00    9:33     1:35:21
391   Mike Johnson           M50-54       37/46       46:49     1:35:00    9:33     1:35:21
392   Sarah Szepesi          F35-39       25/49       46:17     1:35:10    9:33     1:35:26
393   Cathie Lehman          F55-59        4/10       45:25     1:35:24    9:33     1:35:28
394   Manuel Ydunate         M40-44       34/41       46:56     1:35:09    9:34     1:35:36
395   Serenna Ydunate        F01-13         1/1       46:56     1:35:09    9:34     1:35:36
396   Kate Sieg              F40-44       19/34       50:03     1:35:23    9:34     1:35:39
397   Doug Vorwald           M50-54       38/46       48:12     1:35:11    9:35     1:35:42
398   Bill Folk              M40-44       35/41       46:32     1:35:31    9:35     1:35:43
399   Daniel Litewski        M45-49       29/36       48:21     1:35:28    9:35     1:35:44
400   Michael Dederich       M55-59       20/24       46:46     1:35:36    9:35     1:35:49
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401   Jen Thoennes           F30-34       32/58       48:35     1:35:43    9:36     1:35:53
402   John Nielsen           M55-59       21/24       47:26     1:35:47    9:36     1:35:54
403   Katherine Trevino      F40-44       20/34       45:56     1:35:52    9:36     1:36:00
404   Jenny Humphrey         F45-49        9/22       46:43     1:36:09    9:37     1:36:09
405   Gary Peterson          M60-64        9/14       48:00     1:35:48    9:38     1:36:18
406   Julie Galligan         F45-49       10/22       46:15     1:36:20    9:38     1:36:20
407   Prasanna Iyer          M35-39       33/40       48:33     1:36:08    9:39     1:36:26
408   Holly Moore            F35-39       26/49       46:43     1:36:27    9:39     1:36:27
409   Rich Batton            M35-39       34/40       48:45     1:36:19    9:39     1:36:28
410   Erika Spiegel          F25-29       21/39       47:17     1:36:18    9:40     1:36:34
411   Nicole Hoffman         F35-39       27/49       46:39     1:36:22    9:40     1:36:38
412   Judy Martinez          F25-29       22/39       44:48     1:36:22    9:40     1:36:38
413   John Stack             M50-54       39/46       49:28     1:36:53    9:42     1:36:56
414   Geoffrey Schick        M40-44       36/41       47:59     1:36:56    9:44     1:37:14
415   Samantha Adams         F30-34       33/58       48:38     1:37:02    9:44     1:37:20
416   Jane Funk              F50-54        7/14       47:39     1:37:00    9:45     1:37:21
417   Starr Burke            F35-39       28/49       47:41     1:37:15    9:45     1:37:27
418   Megan Johnson          F25-29       23/39       48:50     1:37:10    9:46     1:37:36
419   Jenny Stein            F45-49       11/22       48:50     1:37:11    9:46     1:37:37
420   Jamie Johnson          F35-39       29/49       47:31     1:37:36    9:48     1:38:00
421   Frank Russ III         M45-49       30/36       47:31     1:37:36    9:48     1:38:00
422   Barbara Johnson        F30-34       34/58       49:34     1:37:53    9:50     1:38:12
423   Jennifer Wagner        F45-49       12/22       50:04     1:38:03    9:50     1:38:21
424   Vicki Piotrowski       F40-44       21/34       50:04     1:38:10    9:51     1:38:26
425   Nicole Theys           F35-39       30/49       48:41     1:38:10    9:52     1:38:33
426   Willa Ritt             F30-34       35/58       49:13     1:38:34    9:54     1:38:56
427   Crystal Winfrey        F35-39       31/49       50:14     1:38:38    9:54     1:38:59
428   Luann Heusdens         F45-49       13/22       48:13     1:38:46    9:55     1:39:05
429   Jim Smith              M50-54       40/46       49:06     1:38:49    9:56     1:39:15
430   Carlee Paulsen         F30-34       36/58       49:34     1:39:11    9:57     1:39:30
431   Rick Eickhoff          M45-49       31/36       50:14     1:39:09    9:58     1:39:38
432   Emily Kappel           F25-29       24/39       47:40     1:39:25    9:58     1:39:39
433   Russell Jaeger         M60-64       10/14       49:26     1:39:31   10:00     1:39:59
434   Moustapha Kebe         M40-44       37/41       45:37     1:40:05   10:01     1:40:05
435   Dan Perrone            M50-54       41/46       46:20     1:40:01   10:01     1:40:09
436   Larry Stone            M55-59       22/24       50:50     1:39:01   10:02     1:40:13
437   Courtney Harder        F20-24        9/17       45:31     1:40:32   10:04     1:40:36
438   Daniel Gamez           M45-49       32/36       46:00     1:40:51   10:06     1:40:51
439   Tammy Ruggiero         F30-34       37/58       49:14     1:40:29   10:06     1:40:53
440   Julie Siemion          F40-44       22/34       52:50     1:40:58   10:06     1:40:58
441   Terri Carmichael       F35-39       32/49       48:28     1:40:32   10:06     1:40:59
442   Jennifer Smith         F30-34       38/58       49:12     1:40:40   10:07     1:41:01
443   Christian Tolbert      M25-29       27/29       49:03     1:40:45   10:07     1:41:04
444   Janelle Rogers         F50-54        8/14       50:24     1:40:31   10:07     1:41:05
445   Marja Stehling         F35-39       33/49       47:04     1:40:47   10:07     1:41:09
446   Sarah Lucareli         F20-24       10/17       51:55     1:41:06   10:08     1:41:15
447   Veronica Escobar       F30-34       39/58       48:38     1:40:57   10:09     1:41:23
448   Tara Funk              F20-24       11/17       48:58     1:41:06   10:09     1:41:26
449   Ron Caruso             M70-99         2/6       50:43     1:41:41   10:12     1:41:55
450   Nicole Butgereit       F35-39       34/49       52:26     1:41:43   10:13     1:42:10
451   Rebecca Marani         F30-34       40/58       49:10     1:41:52   10:13     1:42:10
452   Allison Lucareli       F20-24       12/17       51:55     1:42:12   10:15     1:42:21
453   Mick Lucareli          M45-49       33/36       51:55     1:42:12   10:15     1:42:21
454   Aroon Viswanathan      M30-34       30/37       51:55     1:41:56   10:15     1:42:22
455   Cheryl Flasch          F50-54        9/14       49:52     1:42:13   10:15     1:42:22
456   Ronald Weaver          M55-59       23/24       50:08     1:42:31   10:16     1:42:35
457   Mark Langer            M55-59       24/24       50:09     1:42:09   10:16     1:42:36
458   Tanya W                F50-54       10/14       51:13     1:42:16   10:16     1:42:39
459   Terrence Cortez        M65-69         3/6       49:26     1:42:34   10:16     1:42:40
460   Erin Johnson           F30-34       41/58       50:49     1:42:47   10:18     1:42:57
461   Richard Noe            M50-54       42/46       51:37     1:42:51   10:19     1:43:03
462   Kristen Nelson         F25-29       25/39       50:21     1:42:46   10:20     1:43:15
463   David McGrath          M65-69         4/6       51:38     1:42:38   10:21     1:43:21
464   Patricia Mullarkey Mci F55-59        5/10       50:55     1:43:31   10:22     1:43:40
465   Jennifer Lindow        F35-39       35/49       51:18     1:43:23   10:23     1:43:50
466   Frances Mejia          F40-44       23/34       50:01     1:43:56   10:24     1:43:56
467   Cathy Vandoske         F30-34       42/58       52:54     1:43:31   10:24     1:44:00
468   Michael Howard         M45-49       34/36       51:18     1:43:38   10:25     1:44:04
469   Lori Pisanello         F30-34       43/58       50:24     1:43:55   10:25     1:44:09
470   Laura Johnson          F30-34       44/58       51:43     1:43:48   10:26     1:44:11
471   Michael Merry          M35-39       35/40       46:47     1:44:11   10:27     1:44:22
472   Maher Abadeer          M25-29       28/29     1:07:02     1:44:27   10:27     1:44:27
473   Courtney Leisen        F25-29       26/39       52:04     1:44:15   10:29     1:44:43
474   Michel Beaupre         M45-49       35/36       50:26     1:44:25   10:29     1:44:50
475   Mayra Galindo          F30-34       45/58       52:16     1:44:32   10:30     1:44:54
476   Mandy Kellogg          F45-49       14/22       54:43     1:44:31   10:30     1:44:55
477   Eric Illemann          M30-34       31/37       52:05     1:44:24   10:30     1:44:56
478   Kelly Dorfner-Illemann F35-39       36/49       52:05     1:44:24   10:30     1:44:56
479   Serge Thibault         M50-54       43/46       50:02     1:44:51   10:32     1:45:16
480   Michael Quintanilla    M40-44       38/41       50:06     1:44:45   10:32     1:45:17
481   Jessica Castillo       F17-19         5/5       52:02     1:45:05   10:32     1:45:19
482   James Pitts            M60-64       11/14       53:10     1:45:19   10:33     1:45:26
483   Coach Mike De Witt     M60-64       12/14       53:09     1:45:20   10:34     1:45:35
484   Wayne Kelly Oja        M40-44       39/41       50:09     1:45:42   10:35     1:45:42
485   Brittney Royal         F25-29       27/39       51:26     1:45:28   10:36     1:45:57
486   William Voisin         M25-29       29/29       48:02     1:45:50   10:38     1:46:15
487   Faith Walter           F45-49       15/22       52:13     1:46:09   10:38     1:46:19
488   Charlotte Loper        F30-34       46/58       51:32     1:45:53   10:39     1:46:26
489   Robert Paton           M50-54       44/46       50:25     1:46:11   10:40     1:46:32
490   Allan Brantman         M60-64       13/14       51:48     1:46:42   10:43     1:47:05
491   Lynn Armiger           F40-44       24/34       51:57     1:47:44   10:48     1:47:51
492   Greg Szepesi           M35-39       36/40       51:46     1:47:44   10:48     1:47:58
493   Anastasia Kellogg      F30-34       47/58       51:25     1:48:02   10:51     1:48:24
494   Katie Das              F45-49       16/22       51:25     1:48:01   10:51     1:48:24
495   Amanda Anderson        F30-34       48/58       53:17     1:48:14   10:52     1:48:36
496   Heather Dumovich       F30-34       49/58       51:58     1:49:02   10:55     1:49:10
497   Elise Rivers           F25-29       28/39       51:27     1:48:42   10:56     1:49:12
498   Stephanie Digiovanni   F45-49       17/22       52:50     1:48:51   10:56     1:49:15
499   Jennifer Steiner       F40-44       25/34       52:50     1:48:50   10:56     1:49:15
500   Paige Hoeffert         F20-24       13/17       53:46     1:48:42   10:56     1:49:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Kelsey Faust           F25-29       29/39       53:47     1:48:42   10:56     1:49:16
502   Kathy Brantman         F55-59        6/10       53:10     1:48:55   10:56     1:49:17
503   Theresa Bishop         F45-49       18/22       52:02     1:49:18   10:56     1:49:18
504   Charlene Topacio       F25-29       30/39       54:36     1:48:56   10:57     1:49:24
505   Nicole Zimmer          F35-39       37/49       51:53     1:49:08   10:58     1:49:36
506   Amie Storbeck          F30-34       50/58       53:25     1:49:33   10:59     1:49:47
507   Beth Ringwelski        F30-34       51/58       52:28     1:49:35   11:00     1:49:53
508   Nancy Spencer          F70-99         1/1       53:48     1:49:39   11:01     1:50:03
509   Maria Godinez          F25-29       31/39       52:40     1:49:50   11:01     1:50:06
510   Pam Foti               F45-49       19/22       55:33     1:50:09   11:01     1:50:09
511   Jennifer Rentmeester   F40-44       26/34       55:33     1:49:45   11:01     1:50:09
512   Manan Langalia         M30-34       32/37       55:29     1:48:48   11:05     1:50:44
513   Kimberly Allen         F30-34       52/58       47:43     1:50:39   11:05     1:50:50
514   Jessica Call           F40-44       27/34       52:01     1:51:03   11:07     1:51:03
515   Jennifer Connolly      F40-44       28/34       57:50     1:50:37   11:07     1:51:04
516   Angela Gentil          F25-29       32/39       54:38     1:50:46   11:07     1:51:08
517   Alexei Gasiorkiewicz   M30-34       33/37       49:41     1:50:54   11:07     1:51:08
518   Ezekiel Thompkins      M35-39       37/40       56:56     1:50:54   11:09     1:51:23
519   Sheila Richardson      F40-44       29/34       52:01     1:50:57   11:09     1:51:26
520   David Paulson          M65-69         5/6       54:49     1:51:16   11:09     1:51:29
521   Anna Smith             F40-44       30/34       53:30     1:51:15   11:10     1:51:31
522   Johnice Miller         F25-29       33/39       53:31     1:51:15   11:10     1:51:31
523   Morgan Andrews         F30-34       53/58       52:33     1:51:15   11:10     1:51:35
524   Michel Sorrentino-Pool F50-54       11/14       57:15     1:51:38   11:11     1:51:47
525   Lynne Feiertag         F60-64         1/1       54:37     1:51:55   11:14     1:52:14
526   Paul Guenther          M70-99         3/6       47:15     1:52:13   11:14     1:52:17
527   Susie Meyer            F25-29       34/39       57:12     1:51:55   11:15     1:52:23
528   Julie Gibson           F50-54       12/14       54:59     1:52:17   11:16     1:52:40
529   Valerie Demint         F50-54       13/14       55:30     1:53:48   11:25     1:54:01
530   Lisa Akgulian          F55-59        7/10       55:48     1:54:29   11:29     1:54:41
531   Lamark Robinson        M40-44       40/41       56:36     1:56:18   11:38     1:56:19
532   Mary Jane Arroyo       F50-54       14/14       55:42     1:56:01   11:38     1:56:19
533   Mellissa Gray          F35-39       38/49     1:01:57     1:56:48   11:41     1:56:48
534   Lowell Powell          M65-69         6/6       57:14     1:57:00   11:43     1:57:05
535   Sara Ricchio           F30-34       54/58       55:37     1:56:39   11:43     1:57:05
536   Mark Tisdale           M40-44       41/41     1:00:40     1:57:46   11:47     1:57:46
537   Jill Peterson          F35-39       39/49     1:00:40     1:57:46   11:47     1:57:46
538   Joshua Vinson          M30-34       34/37       57:11     1:59:19   11:57     1:59:27
539   Sherra Vinson          F55-59        8/10       57:11     1:59:20   11:57     1:59:27
540   Stephanie Bishop       F30-34       55/58       57:37     1:59:27   11:57     1:59:27
541   Maggie McKellips       F25-29       35/39       57:38     1:59:08   11:57     1:59:28
542   Robert Treffert        M30-34       35/37       53:08     1:59:14   11:59     1:59:45
543   Jamie Stein            F20-24       14/17       58:13     1:59:35   11:59     1:59:50
544   Robbin Rogers          F45-49       20/22       59:57     2:00:49   12:05     2:00:49
545   Joseph Paleczny        M70-99         4/6       59:03     2:01:29   12:11     2:01:42
546   Bobby Vinson           M35-39       38/40       59:10     2:01:56   12:13     2:02:04
547   Danae Vinson           F20-24       15/17       59:10     2:02:04   12:14     2:02:12
548   Christine Landgraf     F35-39       40/49       59:59     2:02:40   12:19     2:03:09
549   Connor Sanders         M20-24       20/21       52:02     2:03:17   12:21     2:03:28
550   Christine Wodicka      F20-24       16/17       52:03     2:03:17   12:21     2:03:28
551   Paula Stack            F55-59        9/10     1:00:42     2:03:53   12:26     2:04:14
552   Jessica Wence          F25-29       36/39     1:03:09     2:04:54   12:30     2:04:54
553   Ashley O'Toole         F20-24       17/17       58:11     2:04:55   12:30     2:04:55
554   Laurie-Ann Zimmermann  F40-44       31/34     1:03:06     2:05:15   12:32     2:05:15
555   Patrick Aiello         M30-34       36/37     1:02:26     2:05:37   12:37     2:06:02
556   Tyler Hetrick          M20-24       21/21     1:01:36     2:05:55   12:38     2:06:14
557   Joan Becker            F40-44       32/34     1:03:06     2:06:17   12:38     2:06:17
558   Sarah Aiello           F30-34       56/58       57:36     2:05:52   12:38     2:06:17
559   Claire Erdmann         F35-39       41/49     1:01:36     2:06:04   12:39     2:06:22
560   Peggy Koch             F55-59       10/10     1:03:20     2:07:19   12:47     2:07:43
561   Jeff Ditgen            M45-49       36/36     1:03:29     2:08:07   12:51     2:08:23
562   Karen Ditgen           F45-49       21/22     1:03:29     2:08:07   12:51     2:08:24
563   Janet Haskins          F45-49       22/22     1:02:31     2:08:10   12:52     2:08:38
564   Patrick Flynn          M50-54       45/46     1:00:36     2:08:28   12:53     2:08:45
565   Tristin Erickson       F25-29       37/39     1:00:36     2:08:29   12:53     2:08:45
566   Tomara Gunn            F35-39       42/49     1:06:56     2:10:24   13:03     2:10:25
567   Scott Hanna            M50-54       46/46     1:02:52     2:10:36   13:06     2:10:52
568   Tiffany Scaife         F35-39       43/49     1:06:56     2:12:46   13:17     2:12:46
569   Sonia Trusillo         F35-39       44/49       59:15     2:13:05   13:20     2:13:17
570   Ester Torres           F25-29       38/39       59:17     2:13:06   13:20     2:13:17
571   Lynn Reinhardt         F30-34       57/58     1:04:34     2:13:00   13:20     2:13:20
572   John Lauder            M60-64       14/14     1:05:51     2:14:07   13:28     2:14:37
573   Heather Thomas         F25-29       39/39     1:04:35     2:15:11   13:33     2:15:26
574   Rick Johnson           M35-39       39/40     1:09:37     2:17:40   13:49     2:18:04
575   Sherri Lafever         F35-39       45/49     1:10:05     2:21:56   14:12     2:21:56
576   Bennie Wadlington      M30-34       37/37     1:10:05     2:22:07   14:13     2:22:07
577   Penny Myers-Prince     F40-44       33/34     1:12:25     2:24:49   14:32     2:25:17
578   Janet Dexter           F35-39       46/49     1:09:55     2:25:26   14:33     2:25:27
579   Heather Ashmus         F30-34       58/58     1:09:30     2:25:28   14:33     2:25:28
580   Ed O'Keefe             M35-39       40/40     1:10:09     2:26:03   14:39     2:26:24
581   Mya Phillips           F35-39       47/49     1:10:44     2:26:52   14:42     2:26:52
582   Marta Francher         F35-39       48/49     1:15:05     2:26:50   14:45     2:27:21
583   Carmen Lassiter        F35-39       49/49     1:15:05     2:26:51   14:45     2:27:21
584   Manuel Lopez           M70-99         5/6     1:14:59     2:33:50   15:25     2:34:02
585   Theresa Stammers       F40-44       34/34     1:16:47     2:38:33   15:53     2:38:42
586   O.T Lupinski           M70-99         6/6     1:22:50     2:50:53   17:06     2:50:59
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